
Events 04, 05, 07, 08, 09, 14, 31, 51

Race 25

19

255
-

Alan FOSTER

ROW

7 21

20

16

64
02:40.470

113
02:21.030

34
02:19.530

Michael LEY

Zoe BOOL

Mike SILVESTER

ROW

6 18

17

13

87
02:02.970

67
02:02.530

250
02:02.470

Shaun MULLIGAN

David MEAD

Arron ROGERS

ROW

5 15

14

10

33
02:01.240

74
02:01.050

86
02:00.690

Mike POWELL

David MATRAVERS

Bill SWALLOW

ROW

4 12

11

7

80
01:59.410

12
01:58.960

50
01:58.910

Simon INGOLD

Ben GRAINGER

Keith PEARCE

ROW

3 9

8

4

541
01:58.830

203
01:58.480

60
01:56.330

Darren FARRIMOND

Antony PERRETT

Rich HAWKINS

ROW

2 6

5

1

54
01:56.240

301
01:55.860

148
01:55.630

Joseph PROCTOR

Kevin COOPER

Kevin VAN DE WORP

ROW

1 3

2

POLE
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