RACE GRID

Events 04, 05, 07, 08, 09, 14, 31, 51

Race 25

255 - Alan FOSTER	20	21
19 34 02:19.530 Mike SILVESTER 16	113 02:21.030 Zoe BOOL	64 02:40.470 Michael LEY
250 02:02.470 Arron ROGERS	67 02:02.530 David MEAD	87 02:02.970 Shaun MULLIGAN
86 02:00.690 Bill SWALLOW	74 02:01.050 David MATRAVERS	33 02:01.240 Mike POWELL
50 01:58.910 Keith PEARCE	12 01:58.960 Ben GRAINGER	80 01:59.410 Simon INGOLD
60 01:56.330 Rich HAWKINS	203 O1:58.480 Antony PERRETT 5	541 01:58.830 Darren FARRIMONE
148 01:55.630 Kevin VAN DE WORP	301 01:55.860 Kevin COOPER	54 01:56.240 Joseph PROCTOR
POLE		